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Uros/Hane gl 2F 8 4l 2| 2 z| 2| 2| = S| S £ |omistaja/ Agare
FIN30113/00 BENNY 17 3 2 17.65 1 3 0 0 0 52.94| 66.67|AAVAKARE JUHANI
S24230/2000 BIRKMARKENS HAGGE 16 3 2 56.25 4 6 8 1 0 0| 162.50| 66.67 |LARS STRIDSMAN
FIN17078/00 ELIMON SALON MOKO 1721 23] 18 31.40 26| 34 50 0 1 3 82.91 78.26|KONTTA JAAKKO
FIN31853/01 ELIMON SALON PENI 1231 12 8 23.58 71 11 21 3 1 4 49.06] 66.67|OINONEN KLAUS
S22452/99 FABOBERGETS NYX 21 3 1 4.76 1 1 0 0 0 14.29] 33.33|LASSE NILSSON
FIN19726/98 HIRMUKORVEN JAMMU 921 11 9 30.43 11 14 25 0 0 3 72.79] 81.82|KANKAANPAA TERO
FIN29344/98 HIRVENHAUKKUJA SIMBA 19 3 3 36.84 4 6 7 0 0 0| 110.53| 100.00|KOIVISTO KARI
FIN28402/01 HUHTIAN IIRO 25 4 3 60.00 5 8 13 0 1 1| 149.33| 75.00|PAKKI ALEKSI
FIN16573/00 HUHTIAN JAMY 19 3 2 21.05 3 1 0 0 57.89] 66.67|VARJORANTA JOUNI
FIN28398/01 HUHTIAN REMU 29 4 2 17.24 1 1 2 1 0 2 16.55] 50.00{RASANEN MATTI
FIN28401/01 HUHTIAN RETU 32 5 3 15.63 5 0 0 0 46.88| 60.00|MAKINEN ASKO
FIN31285/02 HUHTIAN SISU 28 3 1 3.57 1 0 0 0 10.71| 33.33|PITKANEN TIMO
S37356/95 HARKILAS PASS II 59 7 6 33.90 6 9 17 0 2 1 85.34 85.71|FRITZEN BOSSE
S10388/97 HARKILAS ARKE Il 50 8 3 14.00 5 5 1 0 1 29.14( 37.50 |ARILD BERGET
FIN30793/00 JEPPE 20 3 1 25.00 3 0 1 1 40.00] 33.33|NAUMANEN TEUVO
FIN23787/00 JIIALLAN BANJO 24 3 2 25.00 2 2 5 0 0 1 52.08| 66.67|KONTKANEN JARMO
FIN21349/98 KANNAKSEN KUNKKU 85 9 5 22.35 5 9 14 2 0 3 45,571 55.56|MOILANEN EERO
FIN20408/97 KANNAKSEN KOSSI 34 5 3 26.47 7 7 8 0 0 1 62.75( 60.00|HUOTARI KAUKO
FIN33592/00 KANNAKSEN RAMI 39 4 2 25.64 1 2 8 0 0 2 49.23|] 50.00{KATAJASALO JOUKO
S54212/98 KASTOR 38 6 5] 31.58 1 9 0 0 3 53.29( 83.33 |[MAGNUS PERSSON
FIN34398/04 KETORANNAN ROLLE 18 3 0 5.56 0 0 0 1 .00 .00|PAANANEN ARI
FIN25657/96 KIIASUON TESSU 24 4 2 16.67 2 2 4 0 0 0 50.00( 50.00|NIEMINEN PAAVO
FIN30047/95 KLOVSTIGENS PENI 37 7 6 51.35 101 11 17 1 0 1 135.70] 85.71|TASKINEN MATTI
FIN24021/97 KOIKKURAN KAMU 20 3 2 25.00 4 4 4 0 0 1 48.00] 66.67|FLINK LEO
FIN25779/98 KOLLEEM KORSTO 46 5 3 19.57 2 4 9 0 0 0 58.70( 60.00|SALMINEN JARI
FIN39206/95 KOLLEEM LOPPI 27 3 3 33.33 2 3 9 0 0 0] 100.00| 100.00|VITRI JOUNI
FIN10788/99 KORVENKONTION BORIS 34 4 1 5.88 1 1 1 0 0 1 4.41| 25.00]TENHUNEN MATTI
S37254/96 LUNDBERGS VEIJKO 30 4 4 33.33 3 5 9 0 0 1 81.00| 100.00/BENNY SKOLD
FIN35880/99 LARVATSALON RONI 15 3 2 20.00 1 3 3 0 0 0 60.00| 66.67|SAKKINEN PASI
FIN16582/97 MARTINMAEN KASSU 46 7 5 41.30 9] 10 16 0 0 3 87.87 71.43|KARSTUNEN EERO
FIN18337/02 MUSTANKORVEN RAIKU 87 11 9 26.44 3 7 21 0 1 1 70.36) 81.82|LAAKKONEN JYRKI



FIN18338/02
FIN50142/95
FIN25659/01
FIN27492/99
S534286/98

FIN31234/00
FIN19688/96
FIN31810/97
FIN40459/99
FIN19069/99
FIN25052/96
FIN21788/99
FIN21786/99
FIN10280/98
FIN21780/99
FIN32041/00
FIN21859/95
FIN21858/95
FIN23433/00
FIN33986/96
FIN43187/97
FIN41052/02
FIN41055/02
S38104/2001
FIN37328/97
FIN27740/03
FIN44310/01
FIN23851/98
FIN23844/98
FIN23849/98
FIN16698/00
S$52187/99

S521486/2001
FIN43804/96
FIN33046/00
FIN37143/03

Jalostustaulukko, jamttiurokset / Avelstabell, jamthanar 2007

MUSTANKORVEN RAMBO
NISSAS GUBBE

NISSAS JODD
NORRMARKENS BIGGE
NYBYBACKENS MOJJE
NYRHIKANKAAN ROLEX
PAJAKANSUON HECTOR
PANKALAMPI JYMY
PIHTIKANNON TIMI
PORKKASUON MASI
RAIKUKORVEN BOTTI
RAIKUKORVEN EMPPU
RAIKUKORVEN NAPPE
RAIKUKORVEN NICO
RAIKUKORVEN ROOMEO
RAUDANJOKI HASSE
REETTALA HEPPU
REETTALA RANSU
RENKIRANNAN RAKU
RENNY

RIKOLAN NERO
RUSMOSAN REMU
RUSMOSAN RIKI
RYVIKENS VIKTOR
SARKIHARJUN TIMI
TAINANSUON REETU
TAINION RONI
TAITOLAN JAMI
TAITOLAN OSSI
TAITOLAN RANSU
TEEMU

TRATAR MYRENS ATTACK
TRATAR MYRENS MAC
UKKOTEEREN RAIKU
VEKKU
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SUUTARI TERTTU
MAKARAINEN KEIJO

ENA LEIF

HOLMA JUKKA

FORSS INGVAR
PARVIAINEN AIMO

KOLAM TOM
PYLVALAINEN KEIJO
KOTIRANTA KAUKO
PEHKONEN MIKKO
(HENKILOLLA TIETOSUOJA)
KORHONEN KALLE
HURSKAINEN ARI
PITKANEN TIMO

ELFVING ASKO
RANTANEN TEIJO
SAARENPAA SAULI
ALANDER ESKO
ACKERSTIERNA STEPHAN
(HENKILOLLA TIETOSUOJA)
PITKAAHO ARTO
MANNINEN KARI

ENGEN ROGER

BENGT OBERG

KAIVOS PIRJO

RINTALA JUKKA
ANTTONEN HANNU
ACKERSTIERNA STEPHAN
JUSSILA KARI

KETTUNEN TAPIO
PURARISTO
KARL-GORAN NORDQVIST
PEDER VAHLBERG
MYLLYNEN MATTI

FLINK MIRJA
PUUKILAINEN JARI



